List of Creditors under clause (ca) of

Paramount Minerals and Chemicals Limited - Under CIRP

(2) of regulation 13 the IBBI

Process for Corporate Persons)

Claims updated till 24.07.2025

2016 Date of

of CIRP- 25.03.2025,

List of Operational creditors (other than Employees, Workmen and Government Dues ) as on 24.07.2025

Name of creditor

Details of claim Admitted

Amount of any

SINo. Y o T T 7o AL Ay || RGOS | el e v Remarks if any
B .. - mount mount covere T || A e i P
Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted| Nature of claim e IEreis related Share in COC contingent claim that may be set admittes
1 - Unsecured NIL NIL No 0

Balaji Colonizers Private Limited

1,29,86,06,822

1,29,86,06,822

TOTAL

1,29,86,06,822

1,29,86,06,822







